
editorial calendar
Digital Magazine Issue Feature Topic Ad Close Materials Due

JANUARY/FEBRUARY State of the CIO 1/2/17 1/9/17

MARCH/APRIL
Artificial Intelligence  
and Robotics 2/27/17 3/6/17

MAY/JUNE
Virtual Reality and  
Augmented Reality 5/1/17 5/8/17

JULY/AUGUST CIO 100 7/31/17 8/7/17

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER Payment Technology 9/5/17 9/11/17

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER Analytics 11/27/17 12/4/17

* The dates and content of the features listed are subject to change at the discretion of the editorial team.
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EDITORIAL BEATS
CIO role, vendor management, IT strategy
Clint Boulton, cboulton@cio.com

IT Careers, Data Center and Leadership, Diversity
Sharon Florentine, sflorentine@cio.com

IT Careers, Hiring and Staffing, IT Leadership
Richard Hein, rhein@cio.com

Social Media, Apple in the Enterprise, Google
Matt Kapko, mkapko@cio.com

CIO Role, IT Leadership, Enterprise Management
Dan Muse, dmuse@cio.com

Big Data and Analytics, IoT, Microsoft, Open Source, 
Security, Sports Tech
Thor Olavsrud, tolavsrud@cio.com

Consumer Tech, Mobile OSes, Smartphones, Wearables
Al Sacco, asacco@cio.com

IT Careers, Mobile, Healthcare IT Careers
Sarah White, swhite@cio.com

CIO.com Hot Topics
Visit us online for ongoing  
coverage of these key areas.

•  Cloud Infrastructure

•  Collaboration

•   DevOps

•   Digital Transformation

•   Enterprise Software

•   Identity Management

•   Internet of Things (IoT)

•   Machine Learning

•   Mobile Enterprise

•   Project Management

•   Skills Gap/Hiring

•   Vendor Management

•  Outsourcing

1
Copyright © 2015 Red Hat, Inc. Red Hat, Red Hat Enterprise Linux, the Shadowman logo, and
JBoss are trademarks of Red Hat, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Linux® is 
the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other countries.

Integrating your information doesn’t have to be complex or expensive. 
Red Hat JBoss Middleware offers businesses a lightweight, easy-to-use, 
embeddable, cloud-ready integration that can make IT faster and far 
more effective.

That’s why so many application developers, and the enterprises that 
depend on those applications, build their businesses on Red Hat.

APPLICATION INTEGRATION

MADE SIMPLE

www.redhat.com/integrate
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Big Buzz, little talent

Business       technology       leadership     |     cio.com

as it organizations shift IoT efforts into high gear, they are facing a dearth of skills in key areas like security and analytics. 
here’s the expertise your team will need, and a look at how you can staff up.     b y  b e T h  s T a c k p o l e
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Farmers Insurance 
eyes drones, IoT
a new cio taps emerging 
technologies to better 
support policy holders. 7

symanTec IT helps 
VerITas go IT alone
cloud and sdn are key 
to building a new it 
infrastructure. 18
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